Product Range
Amazon Filters design and manufacture an extensive range of liquid filtration systems, providing one of
the widest selections of filtration vessels, depth filters and pleated cartridges available today, ensuring
excellent process and filter compatibility. As one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of filtration systems,
Amazon Filters is able to offer a solution to meet all filtration requirements. Amazons’ filters are manufactured
in clean room conditions and all products come with detailed Product Validation Guides and Technical
Support documentation.
76C Series

*1 = Clamp for Gylon seal will have nut and bolt closure, not spring
*2 = A Style vee clamp closure only
Ordering Guide
Model
Dimensions Volume
(Litres)
Dry Weight
(kg)A B C D E
76C107AG15L1USRA 386 46 - 217 250 1.6 4.2
76C117AG15L1USRA 393 46 - 217 350 2.6 5.2
76C127AG15L1USRA 769 46 - 217 600 4.5 6.2
76C137AG15L1USRA 1022 46 - 217 830 6.4 7.4
76C Series Technical Data
Maximum Operating Conditions
Pressure Range:	 Liquid: 		           FV / 10 bar g
		  Gas Group 1:   	   5” - FV / 10 bar g